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201301090000
12810

01/09/2013
01:16:27

JOHNSON
MICKEY L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS JEFFERSON
SHELBY
SURGICAL
ASSOCIATES

201301090000
13380

01/09/2013
03:15:51

FOWLER
EVELYN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

201301140000
16410

01/14/2013
09:59:20

GORDON
CHARLES M

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COMMERCE
BANK OF
KANSAS CITY

201301140000
16330

01/14/2013
09:45:39

GADSON
JERMAINE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

201301140000
17810

01/14/2013
01:12:41

GREEN JOHN Defendant JUDGEMENTS LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

201301140000
17810

01/14/2013
01:12:41

GREEN JOHN
W

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LANDMARK
CREDIT
UNION

201301140000
17850

01/14/2013
01:30:53

FAY JOHN
CHARLES

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FAY JOHN
CHARLES

201301140000
18280

01/14/2013
02:05:40

DUMAS
ROBERT
DAVID

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HINKLE
METAL &
SUPPLY CO
INC

201301140000
18930

01/14/2013
02:56:35

HALCO
SARAH

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DRS BUCK
MCKAY &
ROTHMAN

201301140000
19320

01/14/2013
03:42:11

HAMILTON
KATHY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201301150000
19880

01/15/2013
09:58:29

D R HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

201301160000
22170

01/16/2013
12:08:21

EGGLETON
RODNEY L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

201301170000
24040

01/17/2013
11:24:57

JONES
TOMMY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201301170000
24020

01/17/2013
11:24:55

HUTCHINS
GEORGE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201301170000
24300

01/17/2013
12:11:17

HENTON
VEDA H

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

201301170000
24550

01/17/2013
12:41:36

HERNANDEZ
MURIEL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NATIONAL
CREDIT
ADJUSTERS
LLC

201301170000
24530

01/17/2013
12:40:06

GIDDENS
PHILLIP L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL

201301180000
25120

01/18/2013
10:06:26

HAMILTON
KAREN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LYRIC CO LLC
THE

201301220000
26900

01/22/2013
09:27:37

ESTRELLA
LAW

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ENVIOS DE
VALORES LA
NACIONAL
CORP

201301230000
30120

01/23/2013
10:05:09

JOHNSON
JERMAINE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
I LL



201301230000
30980

01/23/2013
01:07:24

JACKSON
MIKE A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SOUTHERN
ORTHOPAEDI
CS
SPECIALISTS
PC

201301230000
31180

01/23/2013
02:23:32

EPPS
LASHAWNDA
S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

201301250000
33920

01/25/2013
12:26:19

EDGE CONNIE Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

201301250000
33910

01/25/2013
12:26:18

JOHNSON
TROY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

201301250000
33930

01/25/2013
12:26:20

HALE DEBBIE Defendant JUDGEMENTS PAULS
DIAMOND
CENTER INC

201302050000
50060

02/05/2013
11:52:22

HALE
NAQUISHA L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

201302050000
50070

02/05/2013
11:52:23

KING JERALD Defendant JUDGEMENTS ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

201302050000
50320

02/05/2013
12:53:22

ISAMINGER
JAMES TERRY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ASSOCIATED
IMPORTS
CORPORATIO
N

201302060000
52010

02/06/2013
10:30:18

GREENE RITA Defendant JUDGEMENTS BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

201302060000
52040

02/06/2013
10:30:21

JOHNSON
PRINCE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY


