Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Party Role= Defendant;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301090000 12810	01/09/2013 01:16:27	JOHNSON MICKEY L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	JEFFERSON SHELBY SURGICAL ASSOCIATES						·
201301090000 13380	01/09/2013 03:15:51	FOWLER EVELYN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						
01301140000 6410	01/14/2013 09:59:20	GORDON CHARLES M	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COMMERCE BANK OF KANSAS CITY						
201301140000 16330	01/14/2013 09:45:39	GADSON JERMAINE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAVALRY SPV						
201301140000 7810	01/14/2013 01:12:41	GREEN JOHN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION						
201301140000 17810	01/14/2013 01:12:41	GREEN JOHN W	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LANDMARK CREDIT UNION						
201301140000 17850	01/14/2013 01:30:53	FAY JOHN CHARLES	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FAY JOHN CHARLES						
201301140000 18280	01/14/2013 02:05:40	DUMAS ROBERT DAVID	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HINKLE METAL & SUPPLY CO INC						
201301140000 18930	01/14/2013 02:56:35	HALCO SARAH	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DRS BUCK MCKAY & ROTHMAN						
201301140000 19320	01/14/2013 03:42:11	HAMILTON KATHY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY						
201301150000 19880	01/15/2013 09:58:29	D R HOLDING COMPANY LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK						
201301160000 22170	01/16/2013 12:08:21	EGGLETON RODNEY L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAVALRY SPV I LLC						
201301170000 24040	01/17/2013 11:24:57	JONES TOMMY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						
201301170000 24020	01/17/2013 11:24:55	HUTCHINS GEORGE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						
201301170000 24300	01/17/2013 12:11:17	HENTON VEDA H	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N						
201301170000 24550	01/17/2013 12:41:36	HERNANDEZ MURIEL	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NATIONAL CREDIT ADJUSTERS LLC						
201301170000 24530	01/17/2013 12:40:06	GIDDENS PHILLIP L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL						
201301180000 25120	01/18/2013 10:06:26	HAMILTON KAREN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LYRIC CO LLC THE						
201301220000 26900	01/22/2013 09:27:37	ESTRELLA LAW	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ENVIOS DE VALORES LA NACIONAL CORP						
201301230000 30120	01/23/2013 10:05:09	JOHNSON JERMAINE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAVALRY SPV						

201301230000 30980	01/23/2013 01:07:24	JACKSON MIKE A	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SOUTHERN ORTHOPAEDI CS SPECIALISTS PC			
201301230000 31180	01/23/2013 02:23:32	EPPS LASHAWNDA S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY			
201301250000 33920	01/25/2013 12:26:19	EDGE CONNIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			
201301250000 33910	01/25/2013 12:26:18	JOHNSON TROY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			
201301250000 33930	01/25/2013 12:26:20	HALE DEBBIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PAULS DIAMOND CENTER INC			
201302050000 50060	02/05/2013 11:52:22	HALE NAQUISHA L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC			
201302050000 50070	02/05/2013 11:52:23	KING JERALD	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC			
201302050000 50320	02/05/2013 12:53:22	ISAMINGER JAMES TERRY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ASSOCIATED IMPORTS CORPORATIO N			
201302060000 52010	02/06/2013 10:30:18	GREENE RITA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY			
201302060000 52040	02/06/2013 10:30:21	JOHNSON PRINCE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY			